callsign
4/29/2022 17:13 N770CC
4/29/2022 17:37 N40OBG
4/29/2022 17:44 SWA908
4/29/2022 17:48 AAL2392

ac_type
H25B
Lj40
B38M
B738

registration
N770CC
N40BG
N8802Q
N989NN

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion
J

J
J
J

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



